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H*3059 (Rat #0210, Act #0128 of 1997) General Bill, By Inabinett, Altman, Lloyd and Moody-Lawrence

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-43-220, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
CLASSIFICATION OF PROPERTY FOR PURPOSES OF THE PROPERTY TAX, SO AS TO INCLUDE A DOCKSIDE
FACILITY PRIMARILY USED FOR LANDING AND PROCESSING SEAFOOD WITHIN THE CLASSIFICATION OF
AGRICULTURAL REAL PROPERTY.-AMENDED TITLE

12/11/96
12/11/96
01/14/97
01/14/97
04/17/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97
05/21/97
05/27/97
05/27/97
06/05/97
06/09/97
06/11/97
06/11/97

06/26/97
06/26/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time HJ-32

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-32
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Kirsh HJ-12

Amended HJ-12

Read second time HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-18

Read second time SJ-23

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-23
Read third time and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 210

Signed By Governor

Effective date Upon approval by the Governor, this Act is effective for tax years beginning after
1996
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