

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*3059 (Rat #0210, Act #0128 of 1997) General Bill, By Inabinet, Altman, Lloyd and Moody-Lawrence

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-43-220, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CLASSIFICATION OF PROPERTY FOR PURPOSES OF THE PROPERTY TAX, SO AS TO INCLUDE A DOCKSIDE FACILITY PRIMARILY USED FOR LANDING AND PROCESSING SEAFOOD WITHIN THE CLASSIFICATION OF AGRICULTURAL REAL PROPERTY.-AMENDED TITLE

12/11/96	House	Prefiled
12/11/96	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/14/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-32
01/14/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-32
04/17/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3
04/29/97	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Kirsh HJ-12
04/29/97	House	Amended HJ-12
04/29/97	House	Read second time HJ-13
04/30/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-5
05/21/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-18
05/27/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
05/27/97	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-23
06/05/97	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-13
06/09/97		Ratified R 210
06/11/97		Signed By Governor
06/11/97		Effective date Upon approval by the Governor, this Act is effective for tax years beginning after 1996
06/26/97		Copies available
06/26/97		Act No. 128